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John Cotter

Regional Team Manager – Scotland & Northern Region

+44 7949 150 636 john.cotter@moymaterials.com

TBC

Business Development Manager – Scotland & Northern Region

+44 7508 xxx xxx tbc@moymaterials.com

Paul Sutherland

Area Technical Manager (Refurbishment)

+44 7508 071 610 paul.sutherland@moymaterials.com

Stewart Chalmers

Area Technical Manager (New Build)

+44 7443 889 573 stewart.chalmers@moymaterials.com

Kevin Killen
Area Technical Manager (Refurbishment) 

+44 7789 866 434 kevin.killen@moymaterials.com

Mark Oakley

Regional Team Manager - Southern Region

+44 7802 872 843 mark.oakley@moymaterials.com

Nick Dalley

Business Development Manager

+44 7771 970 401 nick.dalley@moymaterials.com

Pete Swannell

Area Technical Manager (Refurbishment)

+44 7769 290 828 peter.swannell@moymaterials.com

Kate Antill

Account Manager (New Build)

+44 7733 178 119 kate.antill@moymaterials.com

Danny Ives

Area Technical Manager 

+44 7387 265 617 danny.ives@moymaterials.com

Bradley Kear
Area Technical Manager  

+44 7917 896 307 bradley.kear@moymaterials.com

Sales

Scotland

Gary Toner

Field Technician

+44 7867 338 703 gary.toner@moymaterials.com

Scotland

Andy Houghton

Field Technician

+44 7914 968 244 andy.houghton@moymaterials.com

North

Shane Hodges
Field Technician

+44 7554 412 022 shane.hodges@moymaterials.com

Midlands & South West

Russ Perry

Field Technician

+44 7776 193 169 russ.perry@moymaterials.com

South East

North

Midlands

South West

South East

Scott Hodgetts

National Sales Manager UK

+44 7825 619 070 scott.hodgetts@moymaterials.com

Merchant Support

John Smith

Merchant Manager UK

+44 7584 437 643 john.smith@moymaterials.com

Moy Head O�ce UK Moy Paisley
+44 1245 707 449       +44 1418 404 660

Technical Support

Will Russell
Technical Manager UK

+44 7776 532 939 will.russell@moymaterials.com

Martin Bidewell
Technical Service Manager UK

+44 7860 824 432 martin.bidewell@moymaterials.com


